
Banister Park 10th - 11th January 2026

Sat 10th RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Round 1 Angeline Shepperd 2 Andy Spencer 2 Scott Edwards 2 Scot Burden 0 Paul Shepperd 0 Bob Scottow 0 Christopher Moore 1 Will Vizer-Allen 2

9.30am v v v v v v v v

Club Markers David Thurgood 1 John R Moore 0 Hugh Tucker 0 Josh Berry 2 Andy Moore 2 Liam May 2 Dave Hill 2 Mark Baker 0

RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8

Round 1 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11 Match 12 Match 13 Match 14 Match 15 Match 16

11.00am Russell Gadd 2 Michael Johnston 2 Tony Nixon 1 Bill MacJack 2 Sue Moore 0 David Freeman 1 1/2 Ken Prior 2 Simon Davey

v v v v v v v v

Bridget May 0 David Pratt 0 Geoff Moore 2 Robert Martin 1 Andrew Hamill 2 Pete Cummins 1/2 Gary Cockcroft 1 Lucy Smith w/o

RINK 5 Rink 6 Rink 7 RINK 8 RINK 1 Rink 2 Rink 3 Rink 4

Round 2 Match 33 Match 34 Match 35 Match 36 Match 37 Match 38 Match 39 Match 40

12.30pm Angeline Shepperd 0 Andy Spencer 2 Scott Edwards 2 Josh Berry 2 Andy Moore 1 1/2 Liam May 1 Dave Hill 2 Will Vizer-Allen 0

v v v v v v v v

Russell Gadd 2 Michael Johnston 0 Geoff Moore 0 Bill MacJack 1 Andrew Hamill 1/2 David Freeman 2 Ken Prior 1 Lucy Smith 2

Rink 7 Rink 2 Rink 6 Rink 4

Round 3 Match 49 Match 50 Match 51 Match 52

2.00pm Josh Berry 1 Andy Moore 0 Russell Gadd 1 1/2 David Freeman 0

Open Draw v v v v

Club Markers Andy Spencer 2 Scott Edwards 2 Lucy Smith 1/2 Dave Hill 2



Sun 11th RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8

Round 1 Match 17 Match 18 Match 19 Match 20 Match 21 Match 22 Match 23 Match 24

9.30am Marco Divito 1 1/2 Jordan Moody 1 Martin Puckett 2 Keith Renwick 1 Dale McCarthy 2 Alex Dytham w/o Paul May 2 James Lynch 2

Club Markers v v v v v v v v

Dave Dickson 1/2 Martin Shepherd 2 Ronald Dempsey 0 Paul Sidwell 2 Andrew Orme 0 John Wilson Ged Costello 0 Rosie Webb 1

RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8

Round 1 Match 25 Match 26 Match 27 Match 28 Match 29 Match 30 Match 31 Match 32

11.00am Alan Adair 0 Adam White 2 Tom Warner 2 Annie Carter 0 Mark Essex 0 Mark Catchpole Lorraine Moody 0 Lee Croad 2

v v v v v v v v

Michael Squires 2 Charlie May 0 Dave Webb 0 Paul Sharman 2 Jon Queripel 2 Darren Mortemore w/o Matthew Smith 2 Lorraine Slater 1

RINK 5 Rink 6 Rink 7 RINK 8 RINK 1 Rink 2 Rink 3 Rink 4

Round 2 Match 41 Match 42 Match 43 Match 44 Match 45 Match 46 Match 47 Match 48

12.30pm Marco Divito 1 Martin Shepherd 0 Martin Puckett 1 Paul Sidwell 2 Dale McCarthy 2 Alex Dytham 2 Paul May 2 James Lynch 2

v v v v v v v v

Michael Squires 2 Adam White 2 Tom Warner 2 Paul Sharman 1 Jon Queripel 1 Darren Mortemore 1 Matthew Smith 0 Lee Croad 0

Round 3 Match 53 Match 54 Match 55 Match 56

2.00pm Paul May 1 1/2 Michael Squires 1 Alex Dytham 0 Adam White 2

Open draw v       2 v      3 v     4 v    5

Paul Sidwell 1/2 Dale McCarthy 2 Tom Warner 2 James Lynch 1

QF Match 57 Match 58 Match 59 Match 60

3.30pm Adam White 2 Russell Gadd 1/2 Dale McCarthy 2 Paul May 2

Open Draw        v       2          v      4       v    7      v    5

Tom Warner 0 Scott Edwards 1 1/2 Dave Hill 1 Andy Spencer 1

SF Match 61 Match 62

5.00pm Scott Edwards 1 Paul May 1

Open Draw v     3 v   6

Adam White 2 Dale McCarthy 2

FINAL Match 63

6.30pm Dale McCarthy 0

     V    4

Adam White 2


